
GREENEVIEW LOCAL SCHOOLS
Pay Schedule for 2022-2023

# WEEKS
PAYROLL  DATE DUE DATE IN PAY PERIOD

BEGIN END

Monday, July 11, 2022 June 23, 2022 June 9, 2022 June 22, 2022 2

Monday, July 25, 2022 July 7, 2022 June 23, 2022 July 6, 2022 2

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 July 21, 2022 July 7, 2022 July 20, 2022 2

Thursday, August 25, 2022 August 4, 2022 July 21, 2022 August 3, 2022 2

Friday, September 9, 2022 August 18, 2022 August 4, 2022 August 17, 2022 2

Monday, September 26, 2022 September 8, 2022 August 18, 2022 September 7, 2022 3

Friday, October 7, 2022 September 22, 2022 September 8, 2022 September 21, 2022 2

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 October 6, 2022 September 22, 2022 October 5, 2022 2

Thursday, November 10, 2022 October 20, 2022 October 6, 2022 October 19, 2022 2

Friday, November 25, 2022 November 3, 2022 October 20, 2022 November 2, 2022 2

Friday, December 9, 2022 November 17, 2022 November 3, 2022 November 16, 2022 2

Friday, December 23, 2022 December 8, 2022 November 17, 2022 December 7, 2022 3

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 December 22, 2022 December 8, 2022 December 21, 2022 2

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 January 5, 2023 December 22, 2022 January 4, 2023 2

Friday, February 10, 2023 January 19, 2023 January 5, 2023 January 18, 2023 2

Friday, February 24, 2023 February 2, 2023 January 19, 2023 February 1, 2023 2

Friday, March 10, 2023 February 16, 2023 February 2, 2023 February 15, 2023 2

Friday, March 24, 2023 March 9, 2023 February 16, 2023 March 8, 2023 3

Monday, April 10, 2023 March 23, 2023 March 9, 2023 March 22, 2023 2

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 April 6, 2023 March 23, 2023 April 5, 2023 2

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 April 20, 2023 April 6, 2023 April 19, 2023 2

Thursday, May 25, 2023 May 4, 2023 April 20, 2023 May 3, 2023 2

Friday, June 9, 2023 May 18, 2023 May 4, 2023 May 17, 2023 2
Monday, June 26, 2023 June 8, 2023 May 18, 2023 June 7, 2023 3

All Time Sheets are due inTreasurer's  
Office no later than 3:30 on due date

 PAID THIS PAYROLL


